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	Dale Brockamp, P.E.
	Division Manager
	dale.brockamp@illinois.gov

	Peter Jerszynski
	Engineering Technician
	Peter.jerszynski@illinois.gov

	John Cronin
	Mechanical Engineer
	john.cronin@illinois.gov

	James Elzinga
	Project Designer
	james.elzinga@illinois.gov

	Kim Gibson
	Contract Officer
	kimberly.gibson@illinois.gov 

	Athur Neal
	Civil Engineer
	arthur.neal@illinois.gov

	
	
	



Reginal Office Staff

	REGION
	LOCATION
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	POSITION
	EMAIL

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Sterling
	Bob Smith
	Regional Engineer
	bob.smith@illinois.gov

	2
	Bartlett
	Manish Patel
	Regional Engineer
	manish.patel@illinois.gov

	3
	Clinton
	Adam Brown
	Regional Engineer
	adam.brown@illinois.gov

	4
	Alton
	Rob Giesing
	Regional Engineer
	rob.giesing@illinois.gov

	5
	Benton
	Gary Iles
	Regional Engineer
	Gary.iles@illinois.gov

	
	
	
	
	



